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Performer SZ2120S4VC

Specifications

Hersteller

Typ

Kaltemittel

kW at +109C/+40°C
kW at 0°C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
m3/h

Gewicht in kg.
Grofte
Stock

HOS BV

Performer
SZ7120S4VC
Freon

38,2

26,2

21,4

17,3

10,8

29,0

73 kg
500x370x560 mm
(LxWxH)

1

www.hosbv.com

Description

Used Performer SZ120S4VC

Gebrauchter Performer SZ2120S4VC
Scroll-Kompressor auf Freon. Der
Kompressor hat eine Forderleistung
von 29 m3/h.
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